

1 st on a/c 611)

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Situation of work -					
Agency by which work is executed -					
Date of measurement -					
No. and date of agreement.					
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).					
Name of work -					
Situation of work -					
Agency by which work is executed -					
Date of measurement -					
No. and date of agreement.					
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).					

①	providing a fence of				
	work -				
	with all complete is				
	48	x 30	=	1440 m	
	1	x 10	=	10 m	
				1450 m	
			=	1.45 Km	
②	Reference pillars				
	48 x 30	=	1440 m		
	1 x 10	=	10 m		
	T.	1450 m			
			=	1.45 Km	
③	clearing and				
	road land with all complete				
	48 x 30 x 5.05	=	7272 m ²		
	10 x 5	=	50 m ²		
			7322 m ²		

Continuation

= 0.73 H

1st on 2/11/11

Abstract of Cost

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Fencing and fixing of working bench marks					
pillars -- all complete set					
vide memo page (1)					
1.45 Km of 3900 = 67 / Km					5668/-
(2) Reference pillars vide					
memo page (1)					
1.45 Km of 1790 = 44 / Km					2596/-
(3) Clearing and grubbing road land with all					
complete set vide memo P(1)					
0.73 H of 51133 = 76 / H					37328/-
(4) Excavation in road way					
in soil with gravel					
memo -- all complete set					
vide memo page (2)					
31.5 M ³ of 74 = 16 / M ³					2336/-
(5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit with 10% on top					
all complete set vide memo					
page (2) 480 M ³ of 175 = 74 / M ³					84211/-
(6) Work 100 on bank vide memo					
page (2) 900 M ³ of 141 = 14 / M ³					127568/-
(7) Construction of subgrade & earth shoulder vide memo					
page (2) 600 M ³ of 176 = 88 / M ³					106116/-

Continuation

Cost 365821/-

1st on cycle by 11

Abstract of Cost

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Fencing and fixing of working bench marks					
per/100 -- all complete job					
with 1000 pps (1)					
1.45 Km of 3900 = 67 / Km					5668/-
(2) Reference pillars with					
1000 pps (1)					
1.45 Km of 1790 = 44 / Km					2596/-
(3) Clearing and grubbing road land with all					
complete job with 1000 pps (1)					
0.73 H of 51133 = 76 / H					37328/-
(4) Excavation in road way					
in soil with manual means -- all complete job					
with 1000 pps (2)					
31.5 M ³ of 74 = 16 / M ³					2336/-
(5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit with 1000 pps					
all complete job with 1000 pps					
per/100 480 M ³ of 175 = 74 / M ³					84211/-
(6) with 1000 pps with 1000 pps					
per/100 900 M ³ of 141 = 14 / M ³					127566/-
(7) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder with 1000 pps					
per/100 600 M ³ of 176 = 88 / M ³					106116/-
					365821/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Construction of Granular Sub base by well graded materials of gradings all complete as per TMS page (2)	163	m ³		6/11	3,658.21/-
				↓ 3091 = 27 / m ³	503877/-
(9) Paving and fixing of typical m.m.s.s. kerbs & gully board all complete as per TMS page (2)	3	als		↓ 10852205 feet	325564/-
(30) E.P.W. excavations as per trenches as per TMS page (3)	46.98	m ³	↓ 269 = 32 / m ³		612653/-
(32) Paving plain concrete kerbs M ₁₅ (1:2.5:5) as per TMS page (3)	8.55	m ³	↓ 5357 = 57 / m ³		45811/-
(33) Paving and fixing of N.D. for room like kurne etc. all complete as per TMS page (3)	44.61	m ³	↓ 2560 = 10 / m ³		57604/-
				CofB	10/8320/-

Continuation

Sch. VII Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				6/12/22	10,18,320/-
(35) Providing plain/semi-structural					
Concrete pavement					
M ₂₀ (1:2:4) as substructure					
all complete in situ T.M.D.					
page 3)					
41.61 M ³	6151	29/14			255955/-
				T.B	1274275/-
Add 1% Labourers					12743/-
Add 12% G.S.T.					152913/-
Add Seigniorage cost					14853/-
				T.B	1454784/-
Less (0.15%) as below					147661/-

Net Rs 13,07,123/-

~~5/6/22
 I.E~~

~~28/2/22
 5/6/22~~

Continuation